
Thursday. January 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s-
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
3s. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Hits Through the Years withCharlie Kunz
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11.0 In a Mellow Tone
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Valerie)
12. 0 Race Results: Taranaki TrottingClub-every half-hour
12. p.m. Music Menu
1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me (first
broadcast)
1.45 Stars of Song: The Charioteers2.0 #=Spdrts Summary
Light Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): WeeklyBook Chat; Home Decorating Session;Visitor of the Week
3.30 Sports Summary1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Recital by Jose Iturbi4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Voices and Strings4.15 Music, Maestros, Please4.30 Music for All
5. 0 Sports SummaryTeatime Cabaret
6.45 Superman
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D EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Recent Records
15 ‘Wild Life
30 Twilight Ranger45 Sports Summary
0 Honor Bright
.30 Surprise Endings45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: And Still
She Sings, by Lynn Kerrison; and Shang
haied, by Ted Kelly
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
| 8.30 The White Marriage .
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. O Vendetta
9.15 Wiusic Makers
10. 0 .Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Albert Sandler
9.45 Maggie Teyte10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Ethel Smith, Freddy Martin’s or
chestra, Ray Kinney11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)*8 Taranaki Race Results every halfour
12. Gp.m. On Our Lunch Menu
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1.30 Modern Romance (last broadcast)2.0 Sports Summary
2.15 Light Classics ;

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Book |
Review; London Letter; Home Decorat-
ing
3.30 Sports Summary
3.45 Celebrated Singers
4. 0 Strings in Harmony4.15 Let’s Sing Together4.30 Calling from Hawaii4.45 Music of Novello
5. 0 Sports Summary5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Sports Summary
7. 0 ‘Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate ;8. 0 Money-Go-Round /

8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 You May Remember These /

9.30 Waltzes of the World
9.45 Tunes for Everybody10. O Star-studded Bill
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
Sun Up SessionTime to Put the Kettle On
Tunes in the News
Breakfast Club
After Breakfast Melodies
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Fred Hartley’s Quintet
Kate Smith SingsDoctor Paul
Mittens
The Story of Alan Carlyle
Courtship and Marriage
Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne).Taranaki Race Results every half--
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hour
1 p.m. Midday Melody Menu0 ‘Modern Romances
Songs from Cockney Town
Sports Summary
Afternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):ook Review; Visitor of the Week;
ome Decorating
Sports Summary
Two Old-fashioned Girls
Reg Lewis (piano)
Frank Titterton Sings
Tony Pastor and his Orchestra
From the Columbia Studio
Sports Summary
Captain Danger
Variety Parade
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to Dinner
Wild Life
The Two Dianas
Sports Summary
Honor Bright
Surprise Endings
Silas Marner
Money-Go-Round
The White Marriage45 The Great Roxhythe (final broad-
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18) Vendetta
15 Thursday Evening Concert
0. O Reserved
0.15 Jan Savitt and his Orchestra
0.30 Close down

4ZB 1040 tiger m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
" PB| Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star: George Melachrino’s
Orchestra8.0 Late Risers’ Session

:

:

:

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Favourite Songs and Melodies forthe Housewife
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle

10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Today's Tunes from the Masters
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Taranaki Race Results every half-
12. 1 p.m. Lunch Favourites
1. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket

ping Guide, Book Talk, The Crosby Story12. 0 Midday Melodies1.30 p.m. The Charlie Kunz Programme(first broadcast)
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Let’s Have a Chorus
Sports Summary
Sporting Blood
Surprise Endings
Samaritan Smith
Hagen’s Circus
Money-Go-RoundWhirl of the Waltz
A Handful of Stars
Keys of the Kingdom
Hillbilly Highlights
Famous Dance Bands with Vocal In-

terludes
10. 0 Missing Millions
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down
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1.6 Midday Music Variety1.30 Modern Romances
1.45 N.Z. Artists
2. 0 Sports Summary2.10 Orchestra Gems
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Book Review; Home Decorating; HomeGardener
3.30 Sports Summary
3.40 Afternoon Tea Melodies
4. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
4. 6 Family Affairs4.15 Songs of Cities4.30 Charlie Kunz
5. 0 Sports Summary5.10 Musical Miscellany
5.30 Lawrence Welk and his ChampagneMusic45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 6 Early Evening Musicale6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Samaritan Smith
6.45 Sports Summary7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings7.45 Story of a Great Career
3. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30

RM cscnigte:
on Dumetrius (final broad

cast
3.45 Land of the Living Dead9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom (final broad-
cast)9.15 Music in the 1951 Style
9.30 Thesaurus Corner10. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.15 Rhythm Rendezvous

|

10.30 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

| 7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
:

7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Strictly Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 These Children
410.145 Indian Summer10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
(10.45 Harpist Harry Chapman and RobertWilson11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
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The final broadcast in the’ series
"Modern Romance" will be heard from
2ZB at 1.30 this afternoon.

Gregory Keen .turns the pages of
: the "Dossier on Dumetrius’’ for the
last time tonight at 8.30 from 4ZB.
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That man with music at his finger-
tips. pianist Charlie Kunz, is to dis-
play his many talents from 2ZA each
Tuesday and Thursday at 1.30 p.m,At that time today the first broadcast
. of the feature *"‘The Charlie Kunz Pro-
gramme" takes the air.
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